Helena College Meta Major Career Panel Schedule AY 23-24
5:30-7:00 p.m.
Donaldson Lecture Hall

September
e Tuesday, September 12": Arts & Humanities
e Tuesday, September 19™: Accounting & Business
e Tuesday, September 26™: Computer Science & Technology

October
Tuesday, October 3™: Education

e Tuesday, October 10"": Engineering & Math

e Tuesday, October 17": Health Sciences

e Tuesday, October 24'": Industry & Trades
November

e Thursday, November 2": Law & Public Safety

e Tuesday, November 7": Science

e Tuesday, November 14™": Social Science & Human Services
e Tuesday, November 28™: Personal Care Services

Each panel will feature 5-7 panelists with careers within the broader meta major. These events
are open to anyone wanting to know more about possible careers within these fields.



